Current MP Partnerships

Friday, November 16, 2007

MENTOR PROTEGE HBCU / Ml Mentor's DCM
AFOPO / CCP IVIS PSC
POC: Sathedia Bush IVISpsc Team
Address: 3315 Sidney Brooks 3315 Sidney Brooks
Brooks City-Base X 78235 Brooks City-Base TX 78235
Voice: (210) 536-8760
Fax: (210) 536-8772 (210) 536-8772
Email: sathedia.bush@brooks.af.mil mpdeliverables@brooks.af.mil
Contract # FA8901-08-D-0002-0001
AMEC Earth & Environmental Inc. CORE Engineering & Construction Inc. Florida International Univ DCMA Virginia
POC: Galand Beard Paul Goldsmith Richard Burton Vincent Manzella
Address: 3815 North US 1 201 West Canton Avenue 10555 W. Flagler Street 10500 Battleview Parkway
Suite 103 Suite 150 Suite EA2100 Suite 200
Cocoa FL 32926 Winter Park FL 32789 Miami FL 33174 Manassas VA 20109
Voice: (321) 433-0223 (407) 622-2673 (305) 348-3585 (703) 530-3219
Fax: (321) 433-0213 (407) 622-2674 (305) 348-4176
Email: galand.beard@amec.com pgoldsmith@core-encon.com richardb@hcet.fiu.edu vincent.manzella@dcma.mil
Contract # FA7014-07-C-0015
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MENTOR PROTEGE HBCU / Ml Mentor's DCM
Ball Aerospace & Tech. Corp. Princeton Microwave Tech. Inc. Florida International University Philadelphia, PA
POC: Mark Webster Sarjit Bharj Richard Burton Thomas Reilly
Address: 9675 West 108th Circle 3 Mami Lane 10555 W. Flager Street PO Box 11427
Unit C-10 Suite EA2100
Westminster Cco 80021 Mercerville NJ 08619 Miami FL 33174 Philadelphia PA 191111
Voice: (303) 533-7979 (609) 586-8140 (305) 348-3585
Fax: (303) 533-7620 (609) 586-1231 (305) 348-4176
Email: mswebste@ball.com sarjit@princetonmicrowave.com richardb@hcet.fiu.edu thomas.reilly@dcma.mil
Contract # FA7014-07-C-0043
EMAssist Inc. Trofholz Technologies Inc. The Federal Technology Center (FTC) DCMA Sacramento, CA
POC: Lynn Meland Troy Glenn Mr. Bill Teeple, Senior Counselor David Burkhartsmier
Address: 90 Blue Ravine Road 2207 Plaza Drive 4600 Roseville Road 1380 Lead Hill Blvd.
Suite 180 Suite 100 Suite 100
Folsom CA 95630 Rocklin CA 95765 North Highlands CA 95660 Roseville CA 95661
Voice: (916) 355-8444 (916) 577-1903 (916) 334-9388 (916) 783-7511 X113
Fax: (916) 355-8445 (916) 577-1904 (916) 783-0694
Email: LCMeland@emassist.com tglenn@tti-tech.com teeple@theftc.org david.burkhartsmier@dcma.mil
Contract # FA7014-07-C-0041
EMAssist Inc. Trofholz Technologies Inc. University of Texas at San Antonio DCMA Sacramento, CA
POC: Lynn Meland Troy Glenn Dr. Glenn Dreitrich David Burkhartsmier
Address: 90 Blue Ravine Road 2207 Plaza Drive 6900 N. Loop 1380 Lead Hill Blvd.
Suite 180 Suite 100 1604 South West
Folsom CA 95630 Rocklin CA 95765 San Antonio X 78249 Roseville CA 95661
Voice: (916) 355-8444 (916) 577-1903 (210) 458-6314 (916) 783-7511 X113
Fax: (916) 355-8445 (916) 577-1904 (916) 783-0694
Email: LCMeland@emassist.com tglenn@tti-tech.com gdietrich@utsa.edu david.burkhartsmier@dcma.mil
Contract # FA7014-07-C-0041

Page 2 of 11




MENTOR PROTEGE HBCU / Ml Mentor's DCM
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. ChemTrack, LLC Sheldon Jackson College DCMA Los Angeles
POC: Steve Hodges Sig Jokiel Jolene Cox Connie Vujic
Address: 125 Broadway Ave 11711 S. Gambell Street 801 Lincoln St P.O. Box 9608
Oak Ridge TN 37830 Anchorage AK 99515 Sitka Alaska 99835 Mission Hills CA 91346-9608
Voice: (865) 220-4837 (907) 349-2511 ext 7 (907) 747-5295 (310) 900-6602
Fax: (865) 220-4848 (907) 522-3150
Email: Steve.Hodges@jacobs.com Sig@chemtrack.net jcox@sj-alaska.edu connie.vujic@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-05-C-0002
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. ChemTrack, LLC Florida International University DCMA Los Angeles
POC: Steve Hodges Sig Jokiel Richard Burton Connie Vujic
Address: 125 Broadway Ave 11711 S. Gambell Street 10555 W. Flagler Street P.O. Box 9608
Suite EC 2100
Oak Ridge TN 37830 Anchorage AK 99515 Miami FL 33174 Mission Hills CA 91346-9608
Voice: (865) 220-4837 (907) 349-2511 ext 7 (305) 348-1677 (310) 900-6602
Fax: (865) 220-4848 (907) 522-3150 (305) 348-1852
Email: Steve.Hodges@jacobs.com Sig@chemtrack.net richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu connie.vujic@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-05-C-0002
Karta Technologies Inc. Sevatec Inc. George Mason University DCMA Texas
POC: Richard Baskin Sonny Kakar Mr. Wallace Johnson Carol Cuellar
Address: 55555 Northwest Parkway 2300 Wilson Blvd 2214 Rock Hill Road 2690 Howitzer
Suite 310 Ste. 400 Third Floor
San Antonio X 78249 Arlington VA 22201 Herndon VA 20170 Ft. Sam Houston TX  78234-6002
Voice: (210) 582-3358 (703) 564-0328 (703) 277-7731 (210) 295-0159
Fax: (210) 582-3003 (703) 373-0999 (703) 993-1574 (210) 295-0272
Email: rbaskin@karta.com SKakar@sevatech.com wjohnso6@gmu.edu carol.cuellar@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0002
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PROTEGE

HBCU / Ml

Mentor's DCM

Karta Technologies Inc.

Sevatec Inc.

University of Texas at San Antonio

DCMA Texas

POC: Richard Baskin Sonny Kakar Mr. Dwayne Williams Carol Cuellar
Address: 55555 Northwest Parkway 2300 Wilson Blvd 6900 N. Loop 2690 Howitzer
Suite 310 1604 South West Third Floor
San Antonio X 78249 Arlington VA 22201 San Antonio TX 78249 Ft. Sam Houston TX  78234-6002
Voice: (210) 582-3358 (703) 564-0328 (210) 458-6314 (210) 295-0159
Fax: (210) 582-3003 (703) 373-0999 (210) 458-6311 (210) 295-0272
Email: rbaskin@karta.com SKakar@sevatech.com Dwayne.Williams@utsa.edu carol.cuellar@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0002
Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Angeles Composite Technologies Inc. North Carolina A&T State Univ DCMA Lockheed Martin Ft Worth
POC: Lori Comunale Mike Rauch Prof. Kunigal N. Shivakumar Ms. Mary Fernandez
Address: One Lockheed Bivd 2138 W. 18th Street Fort IRC Building, Room 205 P.O. Box 371
MZ 1420
Fort Worth TX 76101 Port Angeles WA 98363 Greensboro NC 27411 Fort Worth TX 76101-0371
Voice: (817) 763-3283 (360) 452-6776 ext 401 (336) 334-7411 x2112
Fax: (817) 762-5561 (360) 452-4038 (336) 256-0873
Email: lori.l.comunale@Imco.com mikerauch@angelescomposite.com kunigal@ncat.edu mary.fernandez@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0024
Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Angeles Composite Technologies Inc. Clark Atlanta University DCMA Lockheed Martin Ft Worth
POC: Lori Comunale Mike Rauch Dr. Lebone T. Moeti Ms. Mary Fernandez
Address: One Lockheed Blvd 2138 W. 18th Street Department of Engineering P.O. Box 371
MZ 1420 223 James P. Brawley Dr SW
Fort Worth X 76101 Port Angeles WA 98363 Altanta GA 30314 Fort Worth TX 76101-0371
Voice: (817) 763-3283 (360) 452-6776 ext 401 (404) 880-6884
Fax: (817) 762-5561 (360) 452-4038 (404) 880-6720
Email: lori.l.comunale@Imco.com mikerauch@angelescomposite.com Imoeti@cau.edu mary.fernandez@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0024
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Lockheed Martin Aeronautics

Angeles Composite Technologies Inc.

Morehouse College

DCMA Lockheed Martin Ft Worth

POC: Lori Comunale Mike Rauch Tiffany Bussey Ms. Mary Fernandez
Address: One Lockheed Blvd 2138 W. 18th Street 830 Westview Drive, S.W. P.O. Box 371
MZ 1420
Fort Worth TX 76101 Port Angeles WA 98363 Atlanta GA 30314-3773 Fort Worth TX 76101-0371
Voice: (817) 763-3283 (360) 452-6776 ext 401 (404) 681-2800 x2291
Fax: (817) 762-5561 (360) 452-4038 (404) 215-2719
Email: lori.l.comunale@Imco.com mikerauch@angelescomposite.com tbussey@morehouse.edu mary.fernandez@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0024
Montgomery Watson Harza GEM Technologies Inc. Florida International University DCMA Denver
POC: Roberta Schlicher Richard Macon Richard Burton Beth Kerr-White
Address: 10619 South Jordan Gateway 408 N. Cedar Bluff Rd 10555 W. Flagler Street Denver Federal Center - Bldg 16
Suite 100 Suite 451 Suite EC 2100 P. O. Box 25586
Salt Lake City uT 84095 Knoxville TN 37923 Miami FL 33174 Denver CO 80225-0586
Voice: (801) 617-3340 865-560-9434 (305) 348-1677 (303) 220-4075
Fax: (801) 617-3200 865-560-9404 (305) 348-1852
Email: Roberta.P.Schlicher@mwhglobal.com RMacon@gemserve.com richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu Beth.Kerr-White@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-05-C-0012
Northrop Grumman HI-TEM Southwestern College DCMA Palmdale
POC: Deborah Kronenbitter Thai Nguyen Mary Wylie Peter Woodworth
Address: One Rancho Carmel 9393 Waples Street 900 Otay Lakes Rd 40015 Sierra Highway
M.S. RC19/1906 Suite 100
San Diego CA 92128 San Diego CA 92121 Chula Vista CA 91910 Palmdale CA 93550
Voice: (858) 592-3210 (858) 866-1061 (619) 482-6375 (858) 675-1868
Fax: (858) 592-4008 (858) 657-0904 (619) 482-6402
Email: gerry.rocha@ngc.com TNguyen@hitem.com mwylie@swccd.edu Peter.Woodworth@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0001
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MENTOR PROTEGE HBCU / Ml Mentor's DCM
Northrop Grumman Mission Systems SenarioTek Southwestern College DCMA Palmdale
POC: Deborah Kronenbitter Kati Aho Mary Wylie Peter Woodworth
Address: One Rancho Carmel 3636 N Laughlin 900 Otay Lakes Rd 40015 Sierra Highway
Suite 150 Suite B110
San Diego CA 92128 Santa Rosa CA 95403 Chula Vista CA 91910 Palmdale CA 93550
Voice: (858) 592-3210 (707) 237-6885 (619) 482-6375 (858) 675-1868
Fax: (806) 297-0163 (619) 482-6402 (858) 675-1985
Email: deborah.kronenbitter@ngc.com kati.aho@senariotek.com mwylie@sweccd.edu Peter.Woodworth@dcma.mil
Contract # FA7014-07-C-0016
Northrop Grumman Space Tech Jackson Aerospace Inc. Cal State University Los Angeles JCMA Northrop Grumman Redondo Beach
POC: Bob Seidy Benn Jackson Dr. Paul Liu Frank O. Chima
Address: One Space Park 460 E Rosecrans Ave 5151 State Univ Drive
M/S E2/9085
Redondo Beach CA 90278 Gardena CA 90248 Los Angeles CA 90032
Voice: (310) 814-6891 (310) 532-8450 ext 106 (323) 343-4570 (310) 814-0237
Fax: (310) 813-5599 (310) 532-3989 (323) 343-4571
Email: bob.seidy@ngc.com bennj@jacksonaerospace.com pliu@calstatela.edu frank.chima@dcma.mil
Contract # FA7014-07-C-0020
Northrop Grumman Space Tech. Hurlen California St University Los Angeles DCMA NG Redondo Beach
POC: Bob Seidy Jay Hurtado Dr. Paul Liu Frank Chima
Address: One Space Park 9841 Bell Ranch Drive 5151 State University Dr One Space Park
MS/E2/9085 Bldg E1 1081
Redondo Beach CA 90278 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Los Angeles CA 90032-8111 Redondo Beach CA 90278-1001
Voice: (310) 814-6891 (562) 941-5330 (323) 343-4570 (310) 814-0237
Fax: (310) 813-5599 (562) 941-4750 (323) 343-4571
Email: Bob.Seidy@ngc.com Jay@hurlen.com pliu@calstatela.edu Frank.Chima@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-05-C-0010
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Raytheon Company

Engineering Systems Solutions Inc.

Florida International University

DCMA Raytheon

POC: Dennis G. Agin Eugene Beauvais Richard Burton Charles Angeramo
Address: 1001 Boston Post Road 2100 N. Alafaya Trall 10555 W. Flagler Street 50 Apple Hill Drive
Suite 500 Suite EC 2100 M/S T2FR2
Malborough MA  01725-3789 Orlando FL 32826 Miami FL 33174 Tewksbury MA 01878
Voice: (508) 490-3202 cell:(508)314-0197 (407) 381-4242 cell: (561) 676-5073 (305) 348-1677 (508) 490-2835
Fax: (508) 490-1300 (407) 381-4343 (305) 348-1852
Email: dennis_g_agin@raytheon.com ebeauvais@essworld.net richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu Charles.Angeramo@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0022
SpecPro Inc. InDataTech University of Texas at San Antonio DCMA Huntsville
POC: Denise Morlen Bede Ramcharan Dr. Glenn Dietrich Lawrence Smith
Address: 12500 San Pedro 3463 Magic Drive 6900 N. Loop Building 4505, Suite 301
Suite 670 # 310 1604 South West Martin Road
San Antonio X 78216 San Antonio X 78229 San Antonio TX 78249 Redstone Arsenal AL  35898-0001
Voice: (210) 494-4282 (210) 344-0012 (210) 458-5354 (256) 876-9797
Fax: (210) 341-3109 (210) 344-3540 (210) 458-6305
Email: dmorlen@specpro-inc.com BRamcharan@indatatech.com gdietrich@utsa.edu Lawrence.N.Smith@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0007
SpecPro Inc. Mystikal Solutions, LLC Cal State Univ Los Angeles DCMA Huntsville
POC: Denise Morlen Ricky White Dr. Paul Liu Lawrence Smith
Address: 12500 San Pedro 10221 Desert Sands 5151 State University Dr Building 4505
Suite 670 Suite 301 Suite 301 Martin Road
San Antonio X 78216 San Antonio TX 78216 Los Angeles CA 90032-8111 Red Stone Aresenal AL 35898
Voice: (210) 494-4282 (210) 497-1779 (323) 343-4570 (256) 876-9797
Fax: (323) 3433-4571 (256) 876-0609
Email: dmorlen@specpro-inc.com ricky.white@mystikal.us pliu@calstatela.edu lawrence.n.smith@dcma.mil
Contract # FA7014-07-C-0026
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Mentor's DCM

Tetra Tech FW

Native American Environmental

Oglala Lakota College

DCMA Springfield

POC: Chuck Kennedy Steve A. Shassetz Mike Fredenberg Richard LaPointe
Address: 1000 The American Road 909 St. Joseph Street Pine Ridge College Center Bldg 1 ARDEC
Suite 140 PO Box 9067 P. O. Box 439
Morris Plains NJ 07950 Rapid City SD 57701 Pine Ridge SD 57770 Picatinny NJ  07806-5000
Voice: (256) 430-3641 (605) 716-4888 (605) 455-6003 (973) 724-8227
Fax: (256) 830-1991 (605) 399-3250 (605) 867-1241
Email: Charles.Kennedy@tteci.com SShaz@rushmore.com afisher@olc.edu Richard.LaPointe@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-05-C-0001
Tetra Tech Inc. QTechnology International Inc. Hampton University DCMA Los Angeles
POC: Nancy Wellhausen Robert Scola G. Swenson Connie Vujic
Address: 4213 State Street 6009 Raina Drive 5th Floor P. O. Box 9608
Suite 100 130 E. Tyler Street
Santa Barbara CA 93110 Centreville VA 20120 Hampton Virginic 23668 Mission Hills CA 91346-9608
Voice: (805) 681-3100 ext 122 (571) 228-4188 (757) 727-5960 (310) 900-6602
Fax: (805) 681-3108 (703) 802-1558 (757) 728-6807
Email: Nancy.Wellhausen@tetratech.com RScola@qgtintl.com connie.vujic@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0004
Tetra Tech Inc. QTechnology International Inc. Florida International Univeristy DCMA Los Angeles
POC: Nancy Wellhausen Robert Scola Richard Burton Connie Vujic
Address: 4213 State Street 6009 Raina Drive 10555 W. Flagler Street P. O. Box 9608
Suite 100 Suite EC 2100
Santa Barbara CA 93110 Centreville VA 20120 Miami FL 33174 Mission Hills CA 91346-9608
Voice: (805) 681-3100 ext 122 (571) 228-4188 (305) 348-1677 (310) 900-6602
Fax: (805) 681-3108 (703) 802-1558 (305) 348-1852
Email: Nancy.Wellhausen@tetratech.com RScola@qgtintl.com richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu connie.vujic@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0004
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HBCU / Ml
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The Boeing Company

Aero Dynamics Machining Inc.

Florida International University

DCMA The Boeing Company

POC: Gary Rug Keith Young Richard Burton Ms. Helen Bryan
Address: 2401 E. Wardlow Road 11791 Monarch Street 10555 W. Flagler Street 2401 E. Wardlow Road
Mail Code C052-0235 Suite EC 2100 M/C 54-79
Long Beach CA 90807 Garden Grove CA 92841 Miami FL 33174 Long Beach CA 90807-4481
Voice: (562) 593-5897 (714) 379-1073 (305) 348-1677 (562) 593-5063
Fax: (562) 593-5897 (714) 379-1083 (305) 348-1852 (562) 982-7697
Email: gary.e.rug@boeing.com keithyoung@aerodynamicinc.com richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu helen.bryan@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0030
The Boeing Company Aero Dynamics Machining Inc. Cerritos College DCMA The Boeing Company
POC: Gary Rug Keith Young Jose Anaya Ms. Helen Bryan
Address: 2401 E. Wardlow Road 11791 Monarch Street 11110 Alondra Blvd 2401 E. Wardlow Road
Mail Code C052-0235 M/C 54-79
Long Beach CA 90807 Garden Grove CA 92841 Norwolk CA 90650 Long Beach CA 90807-4481
Voice: (562) 593-5897 (714) 379-1073 (562) 860-2451 ext 2510 (562) 593-5063
Fax: (562) 593-5897 (714) 379-1083 (562) 467-5013 (562) 982-7697
Email: gary.e.rug@boeing.com keithyoung@aerodynamicinc.com janaya@cerritos.edu helen.bryan@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0030
The Boeing Company DACA Machine & Tool Florida International Univeristy DCMA Boeing St. Louis
POC: Jean Klouzek Perry Pecaut Richard Burton Steve Collins
Address: P. O. Box 516 P. O. Box 10 10555 W. Flagler Street 325 McDonnell Blvd
Mailcode S089-5660 Highway 94 Suite EC 2100 M/C 381357
St Louis MO 63166 Dutzow MO 63342 Miami FL 33174 Hazelwood MO 63143
Voice: (314) 777-9632 (636) 433-2228 (305) 348-1677 (314) 232-3883
Fax: (314) 777-9672 (636) 433-5307 (305) 348-1852
Email: Jean.A.Klouzek@boeing.com PerryP@dacamachine.com richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu Steve.Collins@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0003

Page 9 of 11




MENTOR

PROTEGE

HBCU / Ml
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The Boeing Company

DACA Machine & Tool

SBDC University of Central Missouri

DCMA Boeing St. Louis

POC: Jean Klouzek Perry Pecaut Wes Savage Steve Collins
Address: P. O. Box 516 P. O. Box 10 Dockery Suite 101 325 McDonnell Blvd
Mailcode S089-5660 Highway 94 M/C 381357
St Louis MO 63166 Dutzow MO 63342 Warrensburg MO  64093-5275 Hazelwood MO 63143
Voice: (314) 777-9632 (636) 433-2228 (660) 534-4665 (314) 232-3883
Fax: (314) 777-9672 (636) 433-5307 (660) 543-8159
Email: Jean.A.Klouzek@boeing.com PerryP@dacamachine.com savage@cmsul.cmsu.edu Steve.Collins@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0003
The Boeing Company KAP Manufacturing Cerritos College DCMA Boeing C3 Networks
POC: Anjanette Spann Mike D'Amato Jose Anaya Mr. Fred Persaud
Address: 2401 E. Wardlow Road 327 W. Allen Avenue 11110 Alondra Blvd 3370 East Miraloma Ave
MC C052-0665 M/C 031-AB02
Long Beach CA 90807 San Dimas CA 91773 Norwolk CA 90650 Anaheim CA 92806-1911
Voice: (562) 496-6066 (909) 599-2525 (562) 860-2451 ext 2510 (714) 762-4737
Fax: (714) 309-1820 Cell (909) 599-5858 (562) 467-5013 (714) 762-3025
Email: anjanette.p.spann@boeing.com mike@kapmfg.com janaya@cerritos.edu fred.persaud@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0029
The Boeing Company KAP Manufacturing Florida International University DCMA Boeing C3 Networks
POC: Anjanette Spann Mike D'Amato Richard Burton Mr. Fred Persaud
Address: 2401 E. Wardlow Road 327 W. Allen Avenue 10555 W. Flagler Street 3370 East Miraloma Ave
MC C052-0665 Suite EC 2100 M/C 031-AB02
Long Beach CA 90807 San Dimas CA 91773 Miami FL 33174 Anaheim CA 92806-1911
Voice: (562) 496-6066 (909) 599-2525 (305) 348-1677 (714) 762-4737
Fax: (714) 309-1820 Cell (909) 599-5858 (305) 348-1852 (714) 762-3025
Email: anjanette.p.spann@boeing.com mike@kapmfg.com richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu fred.persaud@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0029
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The Boeing Company

Omega Precision

Florida International University

DCMA Boeing C3 Networks

POC: Anjanette Spann Steven Venegas Richard Burton Mr. Fred Persaud
Address: 2401 E. Wardlow Road 13040 Telegraph Road 10555 W. Flagler Street 3370 East Miraloma Ave
MC C052-0665 Suite EC 2100 M/C 031-AB02
Long Beach CA 90807 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Miami FL 33174 Anaheim CA 92806-1911
Voice: (562) 496-6606 (562) 946-2491 (305) 348-1677 (714) 762-4737
Fax: (714) 309-1820 Cell (562) 946-5240 (305) 348-1852 (714) 762-3025
Email: anjanette.p.spann@boeing.com steve@omegaprecision.us richard.burton@arc.fiu.edu fred.persaud@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0023
The Boeing Company Omega Precision Cerritos College DCMA Boeing C3 Networks
POC: Anjanette Spann Steven Venegas Jose Anaya Mr. Fred Persaud
Address: 2401 E. Wardlow Road 13040 Telegraph Road 11110 Alondra Blvd 3370 East Miraloma Ave
MC C052-0665 M/C 031-AB02
Long Beach CA 90807 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Norwolk CA 90650 Anaheim CA 92806-1911
Voice: (562) 496-6606 (562) 946-2491 (562) 860-2451 ext 2510 (714) 762-4737
Fax: (714) 309-1820 Cell (562) 946-5240 (562) 467-5013 (714) 762-3025
Email: anjanette.p.spann@boeing.com steve@omegaprecision.us janaya@cerritos.edu fred.persaud@dcma.mil
Contract # FA8901-06-C-0023
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